SHROBHNEERAL LR

Your Hearing- Ald S[JECIahSt

a Registered unit of MSME, Govt. of India

Cust Care: +91 9830074043, 9088366638
www.shrobonee.com

Kolkata North Hearing Aid Center - Tala Post Office

86/1 B T Road, Near: Shyambazar Crossing -Tala Post Office & R.G.Kar Bus Stop, Kolkata 700002

+919830074043, +919674366631

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Kolkata North Hearing Aid Center- Shyambazar Crossing Office
9B Mohan Lal Street, Between Shyambazar Crossing A.P.C.Road and C.E.S.C Office (Xerox Goli), Kolkata 700004

+919830074043, +919674366630

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Kolkata South Hearing Aid Showroom- Tollygunge Office

4C Charu Chandra Avenue, Beside: Tollygunge Railbridge [Rabindra Sarobor Metro Station], Charu Market Bus Stop, Kolkata 700033

+919830074043, +919674366632

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Hearing Aid Center -SHROBONEE - Howrah- Mullick Phatak

40, DR.P.K.Banerjee Road, between Howrah Jail Gate & MULLICK PHATAK, Bus Stop: Mullick Phatak

+9198300 74043, +91 9088100619

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Asansol Hearing Aid Selling Showroom- SHROBONEE

Near Court More, Opposite Agrani Sangha Club Asansol, Asansol, West Bengal 713304

+91 9830074043, +91 9088832020

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Tamluk Hearing Aid Dealer- SHROBONEE

Town Road, Nimtala Bus Stand Opposite Prince Nursing Home Word No 15, Tamluk, West Bengal 721636

+919830074043 ,+91 9088100776



shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Bongaon Hearing Aid Seller - SHROBONEE

Near Rate Para More, Bongaon to Chakdah Road, Bangaon, 24 pgs. North (Monday to Saturday 10amto 5pm))

+91 98300 74043 , +91 9088366639

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Hearing Aid Shop in Bashirhat - SHROBONEE

108/154, S.N.Majumber Road, Beside Bashirhat Registry More Bashirhat, West Bengal 743411

9+19830074043 , +919674366635

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

New Town Rajarhat Kolkata Hearing Aid Dealer - SHROBON CENTER

AA-1B, BD - COMMUNITY MARKET, 1ST FLOOR, Shop No -S-425, Street No -165, New Town, Opposite lane of HIDCO, Kolkata, 700163

+919830074043 , +918820132373

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shroboncenter.com

Best Hearing Aid Dealer in Habra - SHROBONEE

Rajnandini Resturant, Post Office Road Habra NL, Habra, West Bengal 743263

+919830074043, +917596058981

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Diamond Harbour Hearing Aid Center- SHROBONEE

Newtown Zila Hospital more, beside SBI ATM, Shipra Building, Diamond Harbour, PIN- 743331
+919674366632 ,+91 9088202966
9830074043
shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.calcuttahearing.com

Siliguri Hearing Aid Center - SHROBONEE H.AID PVT LTD

Dwarka Rukmani Plaza, Baghajatin Road, Siliguri, Opposite Siliguri Court. Shop No-2, 1st floor
9147375444
9830074043
shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com




Hearing Aid Dealer Dhanbad -SHROBONEE HEARING AID PVT LTD

Laxhmi Bhawan, 2nd Floor, Mithu Road, Near Bank More
09147375445
9830074043
shrobonee@gmail.com

https://www.shrobonee.com

Salar Hearing Aid Dealer -SHROBONEE HEARING AID PVT LTD

VILL+P.O -SALAR ,OFFICE PARA ,NEAR SBI BANK PIN-742401
9147375443
9830074043
shrobonee@gmail.com

www.shrobonee.com

SHROBONEE Hearing Aid Pvt. Ltd.-Rampurhut
1st Floor, NH Appartment, Rampurhat Main Rd, Bharsala more, Rampurhat, West Bengal 731224
9830074043
7384193436
shrobonee@gmail.com

https://shrobonee.com/

Hearing Aid Center Purulia - SHROBON Center

Ward No- 18, Sen bandh Ln, Near Ghatak Kali Mandir, Purulia, West Bengal 723101

9830074043

8967142496

shrobonee@gmail.com

https://shrobonee.com/

Working Hours - Monday to Friday 10a.m. to 6p.m Saturday 10a.m. to 3p.m, Sunday Closed.

Our Representatives

Arambagh Hearing Aid
Shop - SHROBON
CENTER

Uluberia, Howrah -
Hearing Aid Center

Raghunathpur, Purulia -
Hearing Aid Dealer for
digital hearing aid

Konnagar, Hooghly -
Dealer for Phonak Hearing
Aid

Address Ph. No. Working hours
ARAMBAGH LINK ROAD +919830074043 Monday to Friday - 10 am
(HOSPITAL MORE), 2nd ,+919531501001 to 6pm, Saturday-
Floor, Beside ICICI Bank Sunday- 10am to 3pm,
Arambagh, West Bengal Thursday Closed

712601
New Dolphin Hearing Aid +919830074043 Monday to Friday 10 a.m.
Center, Bazar Para, ,+919831776335 to 4.00 p.m. Saturday
Uluberia Howrah. Near 10.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.
Uluberia Station. Sunday Closed. Testing
PIN-711315 time- By Appointment.
SHROBON CENTER, +919830074043 Monday To Friday 10.00
Kachari More, Opposite ,+918967142496, a.m to 6.00 p.m, Saturday
Barokali Mandir, +918597790978 10 a.m to 3 p.m Sunday
Raghunathpur, Purulia Closed
SHROBON CENTER, 71, +919830074043, Monday To Friday 10.00
Indira Gandhi Road +919883274876, a.m to 6.00 p.m, Saturday
(Criper Road), Near +917890005085

Rabindra Bhaban, Pin
Code-712235 Hooghly

10 a.m to 3 p.m Sunday
Closed

Location

Yrs.

Yrs.

Yrs.

Yrs.



Rampurhat, Birbhum - SHROBON CENTER, C/O +919830074043 Monday to Friday 10 a.m. Yrs.

Hearing Aid Dealer Baisakhi Club, Ground ,+917384193436 to 6.00 p.m Saturday
Floor, Bharsala More, ,+916296447952 10.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m
Rampurhat, Birbhum Sunday Closed
Katwa, Burdwan (East) - SHROBONEE (Room 9 +919830074043 , Monday To Friday 10.00 Yrs.
Hearing Aid Seller &10), Mini Market (Old +9193332513277 a.m to 6.00 p.m, Saturday
Khasi Market), Below 10 a.m to 3 p.m Sunday
Amantron Lodge, Closed

Opposite State Bank Of
India, Katwa Circus
Maidan, Katwa, Burdwan,
West Bengal 713130

NABANIR HOSPITAL - 37/2, Kalabagan Ln, opp. +919830074043 , By Appointment (Tuesday Yrs.
SHROBONEE HOWRAH Dumurjala Stadium, +919674366630 & Friday -1pm-4pm)
Baruipara, Ichapur,
Howrah, West Bengal

711104
SHROBONEE Saltlake - SALTLAKE 9674366630 EE-55A, 3rd Ave, EE Yrs.
By appointment only Block, Sector II,
Bidhannagar, Kolkata,
West Bengal 700091
SHROBON CENTER SHROBON CENTER, 9830074043 10 AM TO 6 PM MONDAY Yrs.
-TARAKESWAR Padmapukur Road, near TO SATURDAY, SUNDAY
PADMAPUKUR MORE, CLOSED
Saradapally, Tarkeshwar,
West Bengal
Filter: Latest
Images Model No. Brand Style Technology Channel Warranty Price(R.S.)
\ LX 3 BTE SP Bernafon Behind The Digital Channel Free 2 Yrs. 45000
(Leox) Ear - BTE Computerized Digital
Programmable
Evolv Al 1000 Starkey Behind The Digital 10 2 Yrs. 50000
Power Plus Ear - BTE Computerized
BTE 13 Programmable
Evolv Al 1000 Starkey Behind The Digital 10 2 Yrs. 50000
BTE 13 Ear - BTE Computerized
Programmable
Evolv Al 1000 Starkey Behind The Digital 10 2 Yrs. 50000
RIC 312 Ear - BTE Computerized
Programmable
Evolv Al 1200 Starkey Receiver In Digital 12 2 Yrs. 75000
RIC 312 Canal - RIC Computerized
Programmable
- Pure 312 3X Signia Receiver In Digital 24 2 Yrs. 129990
J 4§ RIC Canal - RIC Rechargeable
_ X (Xperience )
Technology
i MORE 3 MINI Oticon Receiver In Digital 48 3 Yrs. 149000
| R RITE POWER Canal - RIC Rechargeable
- (MFI RECHAR Li-ion Battery
GEABLE)
S g ALTAD P PB Oticon In The Canal - Digital 16 3Yrs. 151000
ww ITC(WL) ITC Computerized

Programmable

Evolv Al 1600 Starkey Receiver In Digital 16 2 Yrs. 160000



RICR

Evolv Al 1600
BTE R

Insio Charge &
Go 3AX
ITC/NTE

Pure Charge &
Go 3AX /T
3AX RIC

Pure Charge &
Go 3 IX/T31IX
RIC

Motion Charge
& Go SP 5X
BTE

Motion Charge
& Go 5X BTE

Motion Charge
& Go P 5X
BTE

Pure Charge &
Go 5AX [T
5AX RIC

OMNIA 760
MINI RIE
(IHEARING
AID+1
STANDARD
CHARGER)

Pure Charge &
Go 5 IX/T5 IX
RIC

Evolv Al 2000
RICR

Evolv Al 2000
BTE R

Soundlens iQ
i2400 1IC
(Wireless)

Starkey

Signia

Signia

Signia

Signia

Signia

Signia

Signia

Resound

Signia

Starkey

Starkey

Starkey

Canal - RIC

Behind The

Ear - BTE

Rechargeable

Rechargeable

Receiver In
Canal - RIC

Rechargeable

Rechargeable

Behind The
Ear - BTE

Rechargeable

Rechargeable

Rechargeable

Receiver In
Canal - RIC

Behind The
Ear - BTE

Invisible In
Canal - lIC

Computerized
Programmable

Digital
Computerized
Programmable

Digital
Rechargeable
AX
(Augmented
Xperience )
Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
AX
(Augmented
Xperience )
Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
AX
(Augmented
Xperience )
Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
Li-ion Battery

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
Li-ion Battery

Digital
Computerized
Programmable

Digital
Computerized
Programmable

16

24

24

32

32

32

32

32

14

32

20

20

24

2 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

4Yrs.

4 Yrs.

4 Yrs.

4Yrs.

4 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

160000

166990

166990

175990

201990

201990

201990

227990

229995

239990

240000

240000

300000



Motion Charge
& Go SP 7X
BTE

ANTHE 998
DWT SP BTE

Pure Charge &
Go 7 IX/T7 IX
RIC

OMNIA 960
MINI RIE (2
HEARING
AIDS +1
PREMIUM
CHARGER)

Signia

Danavox

Signia

Resound

Rechargeable

Behind The
Ear - BTE

Rechargeable

Rechargeable

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Computerized
Programmable

Digital
Rechargeable
X (Xperience )

Technology

Digital
Rechargeable
Li-ion Battery

32

17

48

17

4 Yrs.

2 Yrs.

4Yrs.

4Yrs.

316990

350000

379990

799995
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